Pimpelkula Binnsjon 22 04 24

Placering Namn

Herrar
1 Arvid Einarsson
2 Lennart Jonsson
3 Benka Wallin
4 Stefan Goransson
5 UIlf Fransson
6 Kent Hafstad
7 Leif Frank
8 Orjan Hafstad
9 Hans Magnusson

10 Ronnie Einarsson

Damer
1 Ellen Jonsson
2 Gunbritt Magnusson
3 Eva Laggren

Klubb

Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Brunflofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Brunflofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjoéfiskarna

Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjoéfiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna

Vikt

6.953
5.871
4.620
2.449
2.370
1.671
1.607
1.495
1.447
1.141

6.964
2.281
1.266



